Secure, remote management
for ServerS and It equIpment
Medical
Device Server
Centrally Monitor, Manage, and Troubleshoot
With a common GUI interface that is simple to set up and use, the SLC
provides easy, secure administration and management of IT equipment –
from anywhere, at any time.

	 •		Storage:	-20°-70°C	(-4°-158°F),	10-90%RH,	non-condensing
	 •	Heat	flow	rate:	68	BTU	per	hour
Ordering Information
asia/pacific
Call:	+852.3428.2338
Email: asiapacific_sales@lantronix.com
europe
Call:	+31	(0)	76.52.3.6.74	4
Email: emea@lantronix.com
united States
Call: 800.422.7055
Email: sales@lantronix.com
Buy Online: http://www.lantronix.com
NASDAQ: LTRX
> Part Number > Description
		 	SLC00812N-03		 	SLC8:	8	Port,	Single	AC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
		 	SLC00822N-03		 	SLC8:	8	Port,	Dual	AC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
		 	SLC00824N-03		 SLC8:		8	Port,	Dual	DC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
		 	SLC01612N-03		 	SLC16:	16	Port,	Single	AC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
		 	SLC01622N-03		 	SLC16:	16	Port,	Dual	AC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
		 	SLC01624N-03		 	SLC16:	16	Port,	Dual	DC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
		 	SLC03212N-03		 	SLC32:	32	Port,	Single	AC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
		 	SLC03222N-03		 	SLC32:	32	Port,	Dual	AC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
		 	SLC03224N-03		 	SLC32:	32	Port,	Dual	DC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
		 	SLC04812N-03		 	SLC48:	48	Port,	Single	AC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
		 	SLC04822N-03		 	SLC48:	48	Port,	Dual	AC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
		 	SLC04824N-03		 	SLC48:	48	Port,	Dual	DC	Supply	Secure	Console	Manager	RoHS
> Accessories > Description
	 200.2066A		 RJ45	to	DB25M	Cable	Adapter
	 200.2067A		 RJ45	to	DB25F	Cable	Adapter
	 200.2069A		 RJ45	to	DB9M	Cable	Adapter